MIDDLE BUSTER
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Part No. Description
Lock nut M12

Washer 12
Furrower
Blot M12x75
Shank
Blot M12x65
Blot M16x70
Washer 16
Lock nut M16
Main frame
Hitch pin
Lock washer 22
Bolt M22
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